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REF: # 6574

BESCHRIJVING

Farm near the village of Pego (Alicante) with large plot of 4.550 m2 of
orange trees in production. There is a House to reform with 180 m2
divided into two floors completely open. Available irrigation water.Very
close to the City Centre (supermarkets, health center, tennis club, etc..)

INFO

PRIJS:
TYPE HUIS:

PLAATS:

SLAAPKAMERS:

Badkamers:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

iberiaproperty

DENIA

180.000 €
Villa’s
Denia

2

180

4.550

200.000 €

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



UITZICHT

e Panoramisch
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



